RJ] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett. Kansas 66032

West Beard 2
8 soil 8
23 clay/gravel 31
91 shale 122
34 lime 156
4 shale 160
39 lime 199
70 shale 269
65 lime 334
28 shale 362
27 lime 389
49 shale 438
66 lime 504
8 shale 512
47 lime 559
168 shale 727
29 lime 756
61 shale 817
31 lime 3848
17 shale 865
8 lime 873
8 shale 881
7 lime 388
6 shale 394
6 lime 900
43 Shale 943
4 Sandy shale 947
9 Bkn sand 956
40 shale 996

Show
Good show
T.D.

Start 2-19-18
Finish 3-5-18

Set 40’ of 7 w/10sxs
Ran 990’ of 2 7

cemented to surface 115 sxs



